
Date/ Day Course Type Course Code Course Name 

MIUK1AECENG140.1 Literature, Language and Culture I

MIUK1AECENG141.1 Business Communication I

MIUK1AECENG142.1 Science through the Prism of English I

MIUK1AECENG145.1 Technology, Science and Imagination I

MIUK1AECENG146.1 Reflections on Language, Literature and Society I

MIUK1AECENG147.1 English for Developmental Studies I

MIUK1AECFRE102.1 Francais des Affaires I

MIUK1AECFRE104.1 Francais Elementaire I 

MIUK1AECFRE105.1 Francais Essentiel I 

MIUK1AECHIN100.1 Hindi Drama and Theatre Applications 

MIUK1AECHIN102.1 Communicative and Business Hindi

MIUK1AECHIN103.1 Fiction and Communicative Hindi

MIUK1AECMAL100.1 Navamalayala Kavitha: Padanavum Rachanayum

MIUK1AECMAL101.1 Malayala Nadakavedikal

MIUK1AECMAL102.1 Sanchara Sahithyam: Parichayavum Rachanayum

MIUK1AECMAL103.1 Janapriyabhasha Vyavaharangal 

MIUK1AECMAL104.1 Bashakeleepadanam 

MIUK1AECMAL105.1 Cinimayum Bhashayum 

MIUK1AECMAL106.1 Kadhalokam 

MIUK1AECMAL107.1 Kavyabhashayum Samvedanavum 

MIUK1AECSYR100.1 Foundational Studies on Syriac

MIUK1AECSYR101.1 Introduction to Syriac

MIUK1AECSYR102.1 Elementary Syriac

MIUK1AECTAM100.1 Ikkala Tamil

MIUK1AECTAM101.1 Pothu Tamil I 

25.03.2026

Wednesday

(FN)

AEC 

(English)

AEC 

(French) 

AEC 

(Hindi) 

AEC 

(Malayalam)

AEC 

(Syriac) 

AEC 

(Tamil) 

25.03.2026

Wednesday

(AN)

Time : 01.30 pm - 02.30 pm/ 01.30 pm - 03.00 pm/ 01.30 pm - 03.30 pm (AN)

Time : 10.00 am - 11.00 am/ 10.00 am - 11.30 am/ 10.00 am - 12.00 pm (FN)
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MIUK1DSCECO100.1 Introductory Microeconomics

MIUK1DSCANE100.1 Mathematical Methods for Economics I

MIUK1DSCENG100.2 Genres of Literature 

MIUK1DSCECE101.1 Introduction to Communicative English

MIUK1DSCJMC104.1 Communication and Journalism Essentials 

MIUK1DSCBOT100.1 Diversity of Plants I 

MIUK1DSCCHE100.1 Inorganic Chemistry I 

MIUK1DSCMAT100.1 Foundations of Mathematics I 

MIUK1DSCSTA100.1 Statistical Methods I 

MIUK1DSCPHY101.1 Foundation Course in Physics I

MIUK1DSCPML101.1 Foundation Course in Physics with Machine Learning I

MIUK1DSCZOO100.1 Animal Diversity and Ecological Interactions I

MIUK1DSCBOT101.1 Introductory Botany

MIUK1DSCCSC100.1 Programming in C 

MIUK1DSCCOM100.1 Financial System 

MIUK1DSCCOA100.1 Financial Accounting 

26.03.2026

Thursday

(FN)

DSC 

(MAJOR)



MIUK1DSCECO101.1 Introduction to Economics

MIUK1DSCANE101.1 Economic History of India

MIUK1DSCHIS100.1 Basics of History

MIUK1DSCPOL100.1
Introduction to Political Theory: Basic Concepts and 

Ideas 

MIUK1DSCENG101.1 Fantasy Film and Literature

MIUK1DSCECE102.1 English for Collaboration and Leadership

MIUK1DSCJMC101.1 Media and Information Literacy

MIUK1DSCBOT102.1 Plant Science - An Overview

MIUK1DSCCHE110.1 Inorganic and Physical Chemistry

MIUK1DSCMAT105.1 Calculus of One and more than One Variable

MIUK1DSCMAT110.2 Linear Algebra and Number Theory 

MIUK1DSCMAT111.2 Linear Algebra and Numerical Solutions

MIUK1DSCSTA101.1 Descriptive Statistics 

MIUK1DSCPHY102.1 Introductory Mechanics 

MIUK1DSCZOO101.2 Wildlife Biology 

MIUK1DSCBCH101.1 Biomolecule 

MIUK1DSCCSC101.1 Digital Marketing 

MIUK1DSCMGT100.1 Fundamentals of Management 

MIUK1DSCMGT101.1 Business Economics 

MIUK1DSCMAT101.2 Mathematics for Physical Sciences I 

MIUK1DSCMAT103.1 Mathematics for Social Sciences I

28.03.2026

Saturday

(FN)

DSC 

(MINOR A/ 

B)

27.03.2026

Friday

(FN)

DSC 

(MINOR A)



MIUK1DSCANE102.1 Principles of Economics

MIUK1DSCHIS101.1 Introduction to World History

MIUK1DSCENG102.2 Introduction to Popular Culture 

MIUK1DSCECE103.1 A Journey through Global Literatures

MIUK1DSCJMC105.1 Introduction to Visual Media and Production

MIUK1DSCCHE120.1 Inorganic and Environmental Chemistry

MIUK1DSCMAT104.2 Mathematical Methods for Finance I 

MIUK1DSCSTA102.1 Statistics for Data Analysis 

MIUK1DSCSTA108.1 Basic Statistics 

MIUK1DSCPHY103.2 Properties of Solids 

MIUK1DSCCSA102.1 Python Programming 

MIUK1DSCBCH102.1 Food and Nutritional Biochemistry

MIUK1DSCCSC102.1 A Primer to Information Technology

MIUK1DSCCOM102.1 Fundamentals of Stock Market Investment

MIUK1DSCMGT102.1 Business Laws

MIUK1DSCMGT103.1 Management: Functions and Specialisations 

DSC 

(MAJOR)
MIUK1DSCBBT101.1 Biotechnology for Human Welfare

30.03.2026

Monday

(FN)

DSC 

(MINOR B)



MIUK1MDCTAM100.1 Communicative Tamil 

MIUK1MDCECO100.1 Economics in Practice 

MIUK1MDCANE103.1 Human Resource Management

MIUK1MDCPOL100.2 Human Rights in India 

MIUK1MDCENG130.1 Life Skills through Theatre

MIUK1MDCENG131.1 English for Media Literacy

MIUK1MDCENG132.1 English for Journalism and Mass Media

MIUK1MDCENG133.1 English for Tourism and Hospitality

MIUK1MDCENG134.1 English for the Aviation Industry

MIUK1MDCECE105.1 English for Media Literacy

MIUK1MDCJMC103.1 Photography and Photo Journalism

MIUK1MDCBOT100.1 Organic Farming

MIUK1MDCCHE100.1 Food and Nutrition 

MIUK1MDCMAT106.1
Quantitative Techniques and Aptitude (Basic 

Mathematics for Competitive Examinations) 

MIUK1MDCMAT112.1 Business Mathematics 

MIUK1MDCSTA106.2 Introduction to Statistical Quality Control

MIUK1MDCSTA109.2 Elementary Statistics 

MIUK1MDCPHY102.1 Green Energy Resources 

MIUK1MDCCSA100.1 Essentials of Digital Technology

MIUK1MDCZOO100.1 Lifestyle Diseases and Management

MIUK1MDCCSC100.1 Essentials of Digital Technology

MIUK1MDCCOM100.1 Financial Planning for Everyone

MIUK1MDCCOA100.1 Fundamentals of financial Accounting

MIUK1MDCTOU100.1 Introduction to Tourism Business

MIUK1MDCLIS100.1 Digital Resources and E-Learning Tools

Dr. Susan Kurian

10.03.2026 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

31.03.2026

Tuesday

(FN)

MDC


